Altech

Insulated
Industry Standard

Ferrules insure reliable elec-
trical connections when ter-
minating stranded flexible
wire in terminal blocks, cir-
cuit breakers or other con-
trol devices. Insulated fer-
rules prevent conductor
breakage due to bending,
wire stress or vibration
while facilitating wire inser-
tion into the terminal clamp.

Altech’s standard insulated
ferrules are color coded by
conductor size for conven-
ient identification.

To ensure efficient ferrule
crimping, always select the
smallest ferrule diameter
that fits the wire and use
only professional crimping
tools. (Please refer to the
ordering pages and the
Crimper Selector Guide on
page 98.)

e Sleeve: polypropylene
e Tube: tin-plated copper

CRIMPER SELECTOR
GUIDE
See page 109.
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C@US

220672

AWG
(mm2)

24 (.25)
24 (.25)
22(.34)
22(.34)
20 (.50)
20 (.50)
18 (.75)
18 (.75)
18 (1.00)
18 (1.00)
16 (1.50)
16 (1.50)
16 (1.50)
14 (2.50)
14 (2.50)
14 (2.50)
12 (4.00)
12 (4.00)
12 (4.00)
10 (6.00)
10 (6.00)
8 (10.00)
8 (10.00)
6 (16.00)
6 (16.00)
4 (25.00)
4 (25.00)
2(35.00)
2(35.00)
1(50.00)
2/0(70.00)
3/0 (95.00)
4/0 (120.00)

INDUSTRY STANDARD FERRULES

Ferrules

Tested According To:

CSA Std C22.2 No. 65-93
CSA Std C22.2 No. 188-M1983 - Splicing Wire and Cable Connectors

ANSI/UL Std No.
ANSI/UL Std No.

Color

Lt. Blue
Lt. Blue
Turquoise
Turquoise
Orange
Orange
White
White
Yellow
Yellow
Red
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Blue
Gray
Gray
Gray
Black
Black
Ivory
Ivory
Green
Green
Brown
Brown
Beige
Beige
Olive
Yellow
Red
Blue

250MCM(150.0)Yellow

Type

H0.25/6
H0.25/8
H0.34/6
HO.34/8
H0.50/6
H0.50/8
H0.75/6
H0.75/8
H1.00/6
H1.00/8
H1.50/8
H1.50/10
H1.50/18
H2.50/8
H2.50/12
H2.50/18
H4.00/10
H4.00/12
H4.00/18
H6.00/12
H6.00/18
H10.0/12
H10.0/18
H16.0/12
H16.0/18
H25.0/18
H25.0/22
H35.0/18
H35.0/25
H50.0/20
H70.0/21
H95.0/25
H120.0/27
H150.0/27

486A
486C

. AN

- Wire Connectors

- Wire Connectors and Soldering Lugs for Use with Copper Conductors

- Splicing Wire Connectors

Cat. Stripping Length

2620.0
2621.0
2622.0
2623.0
2397.0
2201.0
2398.0
2202.0
2399.0
2203.0
2204.0
2400.0
2205.0
2206.0
2401.0
2207.0
2208.0
2402.0
2209.0
2210.0
2211.0
2212.0
2213.0
2214.0
2215.0
2267.0
2272.0
2276.0
2390.0
2500.0
2786.0
2781.0
2788.0
2789.0

mm (in.)

6.0(.24)
8.0(.31)
6.0(.24)
8.0(.31)
6.0(.24)
8.0(.31)
6.0(.24)
8.0(.31)
6.0(.24)
8.0(.31)
8.0(.31)
10.0(.39)
18.0(.71)
8.0(.31)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
10.0(.39)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
18.0(.71)
22.0(.87)
18.0(.71)
25.0(.98)
20.0(.79)
20.0(.79)
25.0(.98)
21.0(1.06)
32.0(1.26)

A

10.0 (.39)
12.0 (.47)
10.0 (.39)
12.0 (.47)
12.0 (.47)
14.0 (.55)
12.0 (47)
14.0 (.55)
12.0 (47)
14.0 (.55)
14.0 (55)
16.0 (.63)
24.0 (.94)
14.0 (.55)
18.0 (.71)
24.0 (.94)
17.0 (67)
20.0 (.79)
26.0 (1.02)
20.0 (.79)
26.0 (1.02)
22.0 (.87)
28.0 (1.10)
24.0 (.94)
28.0 (1.10)
30.0 (1.18)
36.0 (1.42)
30.0 (1.18)
39.0 (1.54)
36.0 (1.42)
37.0 (1.46)
44.0 (1.73)
48.0 (1.89)
58.0 (2.28)

6.0
8.0
6.0
8.0
6.0
8.0
6.0
8.0
6.0
8.0
8.0

(.24)
(:31)
(.24)
(:31)
(.24)
(:31)
(.24)
(:31)
(.24)
(:31)
(:31)

10.0(.39)
18.0(.71)
8.0 (.31)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
10.0(.39)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
12.0 (.47)
18.0(.71)
18.0(.71)
22.0(.87)
18.0(.71)
25.0(.98)
20.0(.79)
20.0(.79)
25.0(.98)

27.0(1.06)
32.0(1.26)

T
N

c

1.2 (.05)
1.2 (.05)
1.2 (.05)
1.2 (.05)
1.3 (.08)
1.3 (.05)
1.5 (.06)
1.5 (.06)
1.7 (.07)
1.7 (.07)
2.0 (.08)
2.0 (.08)
2.0 (.08)
2.5 (.10)
2.5 (.10)
2.5 (.10)
32 (13)
32 (.13)
32 (13)
39 (.15)
39 (.15)
49 (19)
49 (19)
6.2 (.24)
6.2 (.24)
7.7 (.30)
7.7 (.30)
8.7 (.34)
8.7 (.34)
10.9(.43)
13.4(.53)
15.4(.61)
17.6(.69)
20.5(.81)

Ferrule Dimensions mm (in.)

2.3 (.09)
2.3 (.09)
25 (.10)
2.5 (.10)
28 (1)
2.8 (.11)
33 (13)
33 (.13)
35 (.14)
35 (.14)
40 (.16)
4.0 (.16)
4.0 (.16)
47 (.19)
47 (.19)
47 (19)
54 (21)
54 (21)
54 (21)
6.9 (.27)
6.9 (.27)
8.4 (.33)
8.4 (33)
9.6 (.38)
9.6 (.38)
12.0(.47)
12.0(.47)
13.5(.53)
13.5(.53)
16.0(.63)
17.0(.67)
19.0(.75)
22.4(.88)
25.0(.98)

* Different standard packs are available as shown.To order the desired standard pack, please use the quantity required as a suffix to the cat. no.
Example for 100 standard pack: Type H0.25/6, Cat. No. 2620.0/100

Std.
Pk.*

500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50

25

25

25

25
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Ferrules

Insulated
DIN Standard

Ferrules insure reliable
electrical connections
when terminating strand-
ed flexible wire in termi-
nal blocks, circuit breakers
or other control devices.

Insulated ferrules prevent
conductor breakage due
to bending, wire stress or
vibration while facilitating
wire insertion into the ter-
minal clamp.

Altech’s DIN standard fer-
rules are in compliance
with DIN requirements,
making them ideal for
export applications. They
also have a specified color
code convention that dif-
fers from the color code
used for Altech’s industry
standard ferrules.

To ensure efficient ferrule
crimping, always select
the smallest ferrule diam-
eter that fits the wire and
use only professional
crimping tools. (Please
refer to the ordering
pages and the Crimper =g
Selector Guide on page
98.)

ISRy

¢ Sleeve: polypropylene
e Tube: tin plated copper

CRIMPER SELECTOR
GUIDE
See page 109.

ARk lmtn gy

* Different standard packs are available as shown.To order the desired standard pack, please use the quantity required as a suffix to the cat. no.

C@US

220672

AWG
(mm2)

20 (.50)

20 (.50)

20 (.50)

18 (.75)

18(.75)

18 (.75)

18(.75)

18 (1.00)
18 (1.00)
18 (1.00)
18 (1.00)
16 (1.50)
16 (1.50)
16 (1.50)
16 (1.50)
14 (2.50)
14 (2.50)
14 (2.50)
12 (4.00)
12 (4.00)
12 (4.00)
10 (6.00)
10 (6.00)
8 (10.00)
8(10.00)
6 (16.00)
6 (16.00)
4 (25.00)
4 (25.00)
2(35.00)
2(35.00)
1(50.00)

DIN STANDARD FERRULES

A

(9]

Tested According To:

CSA Std C22.2 No. 65-93
CSA Std C22.2 No. 188-M1983 - Splicing Wire and Cable Connectors
- Wire Connectors and Soldering Lugs for Use with Copper Conductors
- Splicing Wire Connectors

ANSI/UL Std No.
ANSI/UL Std No.

Color

White
White
White
Gray
Gray
Gray
Gray
Red
Red
Red
Red
Black
Black
Black
Black
Blue
Blue
Blue
Gray
Gray
Gray
Yellow
Yellow
Red
Red
Blue
Blue
Yellow
Yellow
Red
Red
Blue

Example for 100 standard pack: Type H0.50/6, Cat. No. 2863.0/100

Type

H0.50/6
H0.50/8
H0.50/10
H0.75/6
H0.75/8
H0.75/10
H0.75/12
H1.00/6
H1.00/8
H1.00/10
H1.00/12
H1.50/8
H1.50/10
H1.50/12
H1.50/18
H2.50/8
H2.50/12
H2.50/18
H4.00/10
H4.00/12
H4.00/18
H6.00/12
H6.00/18
H10.00/12
H10.00/18
H16.00/12
H16.00/18
H25.00/18
H25.00/22
H35.00/18
H35.00/25
H50.00/20

486A
486C

_y

- Wire Connectors

Cat. Stripping Length

No.

2863.0
2864.0
2865.0
2866.0
2867.0
2868.0
2869.0
2870.0
2871.0
2872.0
2840.0
2841.0
2842.0
2843.0
2844.0
2845.0
2846.0
2847.0
2848.0
2849.0
2850.0
2851.0
2852.0
2853.0
2854.0
2855.0
2856.0
2857.0
2858.0
2859.0
2860.0
2861.0

mm (in.)

6.0(.24)

8.0(.31)

10.0(.39)
6.0(.24)

8.0(.31)

10.0(.39)
12.0(.47)
6.0(.24)

8.0(.31)

10.0(.39)
12.0(.47)
8.0(.31)

10.0(.39)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
8.0(.31)

12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
10.0(.39)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
18.0(.71)
22.0(.87)
18.0(.71)
25.0(.98)
20.0(.79)

A

12.0 (47)
14.0 (.55)
16.0 (.63)
12.0 (47)
14.0 (.55)
16.0 (.63)
18.0 (.71)
12.0 (47)
14.0 (.55)
16.0 (.63)
18.0 (.71)
14.0 (.55)
16.0 (.63)
18.0 (.71)
240 (.94)
14.0 (.55)
18.0 (.71)
240 (.94)
17.0 (.71)
20.0 (.79)
26.0 (1.02)
20.0 (.79)
26.0 (1.02)
22,0 (.87)
28.0 (1.10)
24.0 (.87)
28.0 (1.10)
30.0 (1.18)
36.0 (1.5)
30.0 (1.18)
39.0 (1.54)
36.0 (1.5)

6.0 (.24)
8.0 (.31)
10.0(.39)
6.0 (.24)
8.0 (.31)
10.0(.39)
12.0(.47)
6.0 (.24)
8.0 (.31)
10.0(.39)
12.0 (.47)
8.0 (.31)
10.0(.39)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
8.0 (.31)
12.0 (.47)
18.0(.71)
10.0(.39)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
12.0(.47)
18.0(.71)
18.0(.71)
22.0(.87)
18.0(.71)
25.0(.98)
20.0(.79)

T

LN

C

1.3 (.05)
1.3 (.05)
1.3 (.05)
1.5 (.06)
1.5 (.06)
1.5 (.06)
1.5 (.06)
1.7 (.07)
1.7 (.07)
1.7 (.07)
1.7 (.07)
2.0 (.08)
2.0 (.08)
2.0 (.08)
2.0 (.08)
25 (.10)
25 (.10)
2.5 (.10)
3.2 (13)
32 (13)
32 (13)
3.9 (.16)
39 (.16)
49 (20)
4.9 (.20)
6.2 (.24)
6.2 (.24)
7.7 (.30)
7.7 (.30)
8.7 (.34)
8.7 (.34)
10.9(.43)

Ferrule Dimensions mm (in.)

28 (.11)
28 (.11)
28 (.11)
33 (.13)
33 (13)
33 (.13)
33 (13)
35 (.14)
35 (.14)
35 (.14)
35 (.14)
4.0 (.16)
4.0 (.16)
4.0 (.16)
4.0 (.16)
47 (19)
47 (19)
47 (19)
5.4 (21)
54 (.21)
5.4 (21)
6.9 (.27)
6.9 (.27)
8.4 (.33)
8.4 (.33)
96 (.38)
9.6 (.38)
12.0(47)
12.0(47)
13.5(.53)
13.5(53)
16.0(.63)

Std.
Pk.*

500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
100

100

100

100

100

100

100

50

50

50

50

50
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Altech

Uninsulated

Ferrules insure reliable elec-
trical connections when ter-
minating stranded flexible
wire in terminal blocks, cir-
cuit breakers or other con-
trol devices.

Uninsulated ferrules pre-
vent wire strands from fray-
ing and breaking and are
extremely cost effective.
Their shorter lengths and
uninsulated bodies offer
advantages when making
terminations in printed cir-
cuit board terminal blocks
and in other terminal blocks
with smaller clamps or nar-
row widths.

To ensure efficient ferrule
crimping, always select the
smallest ferrule diameter
that fits the wire and use
only professional crimping
tools. (Please refer to the
ordering pages and the
Crimper Selector Guide on
page 109.)

eTube: tin plated copper

CRIMPER SELECTOR
GUIDE
See page 109.

Duﬂﬂﬂﬂuﬂﬂﬂuuﬂuuu

Ddalolalalaa

C@US

220672

AWG
(mm2)
20 (.50)
18 (.75)
18 (.75)
18 (1.00)
18 (1.00)
16 (1.50)
16 (1.50)
14 (2.50)
14 (2.50)
12 (4.00)
12 (4.00)
10 (6.00)
10 (6.00)
8(10.00)
8(10.00)
8(10.00)
6 (16.00)
6 (16.00)
6 (16.00)
4 (25.00)
4 (25.00)
2 (35.00)
1(50.00)
2/0(70.00)
3/0 (95.00)
4/0 (120.00)

Ferrules

UNINSULATED FERRULES

A

N

1

B

il

Tested According To:

CSA Std C22.2 No. 65-93

ANSI/UL Std No.
ANSI/UL Std No.

Type
H0.50/6
H0.75/6
H0.75/10
H1.00/6
H1.00/10
H1.50/7
H1.50/10
H2.50/7
H2.50/12
H4.00/9
H4.00/12
H6.00/12
H6.00/15
H10.00/12
H10.00/15
H10.00/18
H16.00/12
H16.00/15
H16.00/18
H25.00/15
H25.00/18
H35.00/18
H50.00/32
H70.00/25
H95.00/32
H120.00/32

250MCM(150.00)  H150.00/32
350MCM(185.00)  H185.00/32

486A
486C

Cat.
No.

2216.0
2217.0
2218.0
2219.0
2220.0
2221.0
2222.0
2223.0
2224.0
2225.0
2226.0
2227.0
2388.0
2228.0
2389.0
2229.0
2391.0
2392.0
2393.0
2394.0
2395.0
2396.0
2816.0
2790.0
2791.0
2792.0
2793.0
2815.0

- Wire Connectors
CSA Std C22.2 No. 188-M1983 - Splicing Wire and Cable Connectors
- Wire Connectors and Soldering Lugs for Use with Copper Conductors

- Splicing Wire Connectors

Stripping Length
mm (in.)

6.0 (.24)
6.0 (.24)
10.0 (.39)
6.0 (.24)
10.0(.39)
7.0(.28)
10.0 (.39)
7.0 (.28)
12,0 (.47)
9.0(.35)
12.0 (.47)
12.0 (.47)
15.0 (.59)
12.0 (47)
15.0 (.59)
18.0 (.71)
12.0 (.47)
15.0 (.59)
18.0(71)
15.0 (.59)
18.0(.71)
18.0 (.71)
32.0(1.26)
25.0 (0.98)
32.0(1.26)
32.0 (1.26)
32.0(1.26)
32.0 (1.26)

|

Ferrule Dimensions mm (in.)

A

6.0 (.24)
6.0 (.24)
10.0 (.39)
6.0 (.24)
10.0 (.39)
70 (.28)
10.0 (.39)
70 (28)
12.0 (.47)
9.0 (.35
12.0 (.47)
12.0 (.47)
15.0 (.59)
12.0 (.47)
15.0 (.59)
18.0 (.71)
12.0 (.47)
15.0 (.59)
18.0 (.71)
15.0 (.59)
18.0 (.71)
18.0 (.71)
32.0 (1.26)
25.0 (.98)
32.0 (1.26)
32.0 (1.26)
32.0(1.26)
32.0 (1.26)

1.3 (.05)
1.5 (.06)
1.5 (.06)
1.7 (.07)
1.7 (.07)
2.3 (.09)
2.3 (.09)
25 (.10)
25 (.10)
32 (13)
32 (13)
3.9 (.15)
39 (.15)
49 (19)
49 (19)
49 (19)
6.2 (.24)
6.2 (.24)
6.2 (.24)
7.7 (.30)
7.7 (.30)
8.7 (.34)
10.9(.43)
13.3(52)
15.3(.60)
17.5(.69)
195(.77)
21.2(.83)

c

2.1
2.3
2.3
25
25
2.8
2.8
34
3.4
4.0
4.0
47
47
5.8
5.8
5.8
15
15
15
9.5
9.5

(.08)
(.09)
(.09)
(.10)
(.10)
(11)
(11)
(.13)
(13)
(.16)
(.16)
(.19)
(.19)
(.23)
(.23)
(.23)
(.30)
(.30)
(.30)
(.37)
(:37)

11.0(.43)
13.0(51)
15.0(.59)
17.0(67)
19.0(.75)
21.0(.83)
23.5(.93)

Std.
Pk.*
1000/100
1000/100
1000/100
1000/100
1000/100
1000/100
1000/100
1000/100
1000/100
1000/100
1000/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100
500/100

100
500/100
100

100

100

100

50

25

25

25

* Different standard packs are available as shown. To order the desired standard pack, please use the quantity required as a suffix to the cat. no.
Example for 100 standard pack: Type H0.50/6, Cat. No. 2216.0/100
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Ferrules

Dual Wire DUAL WIRE FERRULES
Insulated

Dual Wire Ferrules have
larger diameters and spe- _L B |

cial shaped sleeves that c D2 SP
accept two conductors of 'T‘ c Us
the same or different size.

They provide an efficient

. . Tested According To:
connection of multiple <s P CSAStd C22.2 No. 65-93 - Wire Connectors
wires in the same terminal CSA Std C22.2 No. 188-M1983 - Splicing Wire and Cable Connectors
clamp or simplify wire 0220672US ANSI/UL Std No. ~ 486A - Wire Connectors and Soldering Lugs for Use with Copper Conductors
jumpering between termi- ANSI/UL Std No. 486C - Splicing Wire Connectors
nal clamps. They are color Wires x AWG Cat. Stripping Length Ferrule Dimensions mm (in.)
coded with the same con- (mm2)  Color  Type No.  mm(in.) A B (¥ D1
vention as the insulated

DIN standard ferrules. o 20(x50 White HO508 27940 11043 146 (57 82 (32 17 (07) 30 (12 50 (20) 500/100
—— X8(XTH Gray H»0758 2750 110(43) 146 (5) 82 (32 20 (08 30 (12) 55 (22) 500/100
To ensure efficient ferrule  __ sig0x75) Gray H2Q7510 27950  130(51) 164 (65) 100(39 20 (08 30 (12 55 (22) 500100
crimping always select the
smallest ferrule diameter =0 208(x10) Red HXI008 27760 110(43 154 (61) 82 () 24 (09 32 (13 58 (28) SVI00
that fits the wire and use ==& 8(x10) Red HXI0018 2790 210(8) 252 (99) 180 (71) 24 (09 32 (13) 58 (23 500/100
only professional crimping  ——gg 216(>d5) Black HxI508 27770 120(47) 158 (62 82 (32 26 (10) 36 (14) 65 (25) 500/100
Li?jlg}irleezzz;er:fe;n;o :E: ===@ 26(15 Black HXI5012 21970 160(63 196 (77) 120 (47) 26 (10 36 (14 65 (26) 500/100
Crimper Selector Guide on ==l 24(225) Bue H2QSU10 2780 140(55 185 (73 100(39) 33 (13) 45 (18 80 (31 500100
page 109.) ===@ x4(5 Ble H225012 27980 170(6) 205 (8) 120 (47 33 (13 45 (18 80 (31) 500/100
e 2d2(240) Gray H240012 2790 160(63) 220 (87) 120 (47) 39 (15) 52 (20) 90 (35) 100
[ ] 20260 Yelow H260012 2800 180(71) 230 (91) 120 (47) 50 (20) 62 (24) 114(45) 100
I 26(x100) Red HXI00012 28010 180(71) 240 (94 120 (47) 62 (24) 76 (30) 134(53) 100

T 26(2x160) Blue H2I60016 28020 200(79) 290 (114) 160 (63) 89 (35) 95 (37) 172(68) 100/50

e Sleeve: polypropylene
eTube: tin plated copper

. - * Different standard packs are available for many
INSULATED FERRULES - == ferrules. To order the desired standard pack, please
Assortment Box e e e RS ‘ use the quantity required as a suffix to the Cat. No.

Handy Assortment Boxes for
convenient dispensing and
storage of Industry and DIN
Standard Insulated Ferrules.
Types AB1-S and AB1-D are

Example: Type H2x0.50/0,
Cat. No. 2794.0/100 for a standard pack of 100

equipped with five different B ma)  wpe. CatNe Color Type Cat. No. e
ferrule sizes. Types AB2-S
and AB2-D are equipped with AB1-S Industry Standard AB1-S 2884.9 1
four different ferrule sizes. e ggESO; ngwﬁg 2 Qrange
- 1 75 75 | iite
Contents of each box is list- 100 18(1.00) H100/6  2399.0 Yellow
ed. Dimensions for industry 100 16(150) H150/8  2204.0 Red
and DIN standard insulated 50 14(250)  H2.50/8 2206.0 Blue
ferrules are listed on pages
106. AB2-S Industry Standard AB2-S 2885.9 1
50 12 (.4.0) H4.00/10 2208.0 Gray
20 10 (6.0) H6.00/12 2210.0 Black
20 8(10.0) H10.00/12  2212.0 Ivory
10 6 (16.0) H16.00/12  2214.0 Green
AB1-D DIN Standard AB1-D 2884.0 1
50 20 (.50) H0.50/6 2864.0 White
100 20 (.75) H0.75/8 2867.0 Gray
T 100 18(1.0) H1.00/8 2871.0 Red
) ' 100 16 (1.5) H1.50/8 2841.0 Black
AB1-S 50 14 (2.5) H2.50/8 2845.0 Blue
- AB2-D DIN Standard AB2-D 2885.0 1
50 12(4.00)  H4.00/10  2848.0 Gray
20 10 (6.00) H6.00/12 2851.0 Yellow
20 8(10.00)  H10.00/12  2853.0 Red
10 6 (16.00) H16.00/12  2855.0 Blue
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OCEAN CHIPS

OxreaH INeKTPOHMUKM
MocTaBKa 3ﬂeKTp0HHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB

Komnanusa «OkeaH DNEKTPOHMKM> MpEeAaraeT 3aK/Il04EHUE JONTOCPOYHbIX OTHOLLIEHMM NpU
MOCTaBKaX MMMOPTHbIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HA B3aMMOBbIrOZHbIX YC10BMAX!

Hawwu npeumyliectsa:

- NlocTaBKa OpMrMHaIbHbIX UMMNOPTHbBIX 3/IEKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB HanNpAMYy C NPOM3BOACTB AMEPUKM,
EBponbl M A3uK, a TaK e C KpYNHEMLIMX CKIaJ0B MMPa;

- LUnMpoKas sMHeMKa NOCTaBOK aKTUBHBIX M MACCMBHBIX MMMOPTHbBIX 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB (6onee
30 MJIH. HAMMEHOBAHUMN);

- MocTaBKa C/IOXKHbIX, AeDUUMUTHBIX, IM60 CHATLIX C NPOM3BOACTBA NO3ULMIA;

- OnepaTMBHbIE CPOKM NOCTABKM NOA 3aKa3 (0T 5 paboumx AHEN);

- JKCnpecc JoCTaBKa B 06YH0 TOYKY Poccuu;

- Momouwb KoHcTpyKTOpCKOro OTAena 1 KOHCynbTauumu KBaMPULUUPOBAHHBIX MHXEHEPOB;

- TexHM4ecKaa nogaepkka NpoeKTa, NomMollb B NoA6ope aHanoros, NocTaBka NPOTOTUNOB;

- [locTaBKa 3/1EKTPOHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB NoJ, KOHTposiem BIT;

- CUcTeMa MeHeaXXMeHTa KayecTBa cepTudmumpoBaHa no MexayHapogHomy ctaHgapTy 1SO 9001;

- Mp1 HEO06XOAMMOCTH BCA NPOAYKLUMA BOEHHOIO M adPOKOCMMYECKOrO Ha3HaYeHMA NPOXoAUT

MCMbITaHMA M CEPTUMhMKALMIO B TaGOPATOPMM (MO COrIACOBAHMIO C 3aKa34YMKOM);
- MocTaBKa cneumanusmMpoBaHHbIX KOMMOHEHTOB BOEHHOMO M a3POKOCMMYECKOr0 YPOBHSA KayecTBa

(Xilinx, Altera, Analog Devices, Intersil, Interpoint, Microsemi, Actel, Aeroflex, Peregrine, VPT, Syfer,
Eurofarad, Texas Instruments, MS Kennedy, Miteq, Cobham, E2V, MA-COM, Hittite, Mini-Circuits,
General Dynamics u gp.);

KomnaHua «OkeaH JNEeKTPOHMKKU» ABNAETCA oduuMabHbIM AUCTPUOLIOTOPOM M SKCKJIHO3MBHbBIM
npesctasuteneM B Poccum ofHOrO M3  KpPYMHEMWMX MPOM3BOAMUTENIEM Pa3beEMOB BOEHHOMO W
A3pPOKOCMMYECKOro Ha3sHavyeHuMs <«JONHON», a Tak Xe oduuMaibHbiIM AUCTPUOBIOTOPOM MU
JKCK/II03MBHbIM nNpeacTaBuTenieM B Poccvn npousBoauTENA BbICOKOTEXHOIOMMYHBIX M HaAEXHbIX
peweHun ans nepeaaym CBY curHano «FORSTAR>.

«JONHON> (ocHosaH B 1970 T.)

PasbeMbl crneumanbHOro, BOEHHOMo M A3POKOCMHNYECKOIo
Ha3Ha4YeHHA:

JONHON (MpuMeHsOTCA B BOEHHOM, aBMALMOHHOM, a3POKOCMMYECKOM,

MOPCKOM, KeNe3HOAOPOXKHOM, TOpHO- M HedTeao6biBatoLLeN
0Tpac/AX NPOMbILLIEHHOCTH)

«FORSTAR> (ocHoBaH B 1998 r.)

BY coegmHmnTENN, KOAKCHaNbHbIE Kabenn

’ ) ®
KabenbHble COOPKM M MMKPOBONIHOBbIE KOMMOHEHTbI: FORS 'AR
L

(MpuMeHsaTCA B TEJIEKOMMYHMKAUMAX  FPaXXAaHCKOro M
cneuManbHOrO HasHayeHus, B cpeacTBax cBA3sM, PJIC, a TaK xe
BOEHHOM,  aBMALUMOHHOM M AdPOKOCMMYECKOM  OTpacisx
NPOMBILLNIEHHOCTH).

TenedoH: 8 (812) 309-75-97 (MHOroKaHasbHbIN)

dakc: 8 (812) 320-03-32

DNIeKTpPOHHas noyTa: ocean@oceanchips.ru

Web: http://oceanchips.ru/

Appec: 198099, r. CaHkT-leTepbypr, yn. KananHuHa, 4. 2, Kopn. 4, amT. A




